~ >

L l

3 N —— @ rourenumee TRANSFER
S\ LINCOLN [ TR (O TIMEPOINTSTOPS =3 FARE PRODUCTS
Crossing @ b\ SMITHFIELD E @ @ SUPER STOPS m HOSPITAL
) e\
1 S = TRANSIT HUB X tRaN sTATION
s S @D VAN ROUTE BUILDINGS
g o I BB W AUTERNATE || PARKS
2 Q) === s OTHER ROUTES [ WATER
b & 2} ol
T N~ A ‘g‘- 999999 DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CONNECTOR
. L — m GREYSTONE 4 (%\) “ 2 High Frequency Corridor
_—— C AVEN, ) By Stop &
Y "‘ Shop
S, Z, L 6)” B TO HOSPITAL DISTR
%, CENTERDALE LSPRING A N—T1 \
N\\NE“A < /// : = ?‘;’ \'\
/// ~ “ ? - [T
s m
) 5 Shaw's y /' ,\\le’ ) B |
2 Shim ~ g 4 P —
2, Z, Fatima =] g /VCHA 5
) 2 Hospital ) 5 & -
SMITH ST % é’-y %) //’ D 55
..y ’é ?ﬂ; % // 40 oo ' § =
@ Providence = % \ 'Vé 17, M/"Zq[ 0@9 ‘9 5 '_@
Station|zl ZZ Z N 2 NORTH N s d?y ) &
N = %) 2 \& PROVIDENCE N w % o =
A = 27 7 &
w gl | ANGELL ST & Tt 5 s =
¥ e = D Rnode Island .~ s S T—ig 10 = Stop & Shop
= 20N WATERMMAN ST College * coy1EGE ST o by o A -
] \ /// - \0 = T =) \\ (ﬁ\ & 3 (2
N EDY 4 g S
S c PL 7 . &”4/7 ’ S, T
K o +< ount 0 ‘
) Sy 9 = @7 Z Pleasant = i \‘
SV 43 = % High School | = AN S
A 3y, %, m 7 | o 2B
N4 A TGN 2 (Qc = B = ~ =g 0 =
SN AN B \ 4L, “ m | 0 %)
S Garrahy 24, | = Nursing 73 . = 7 . o
S rany-=3, Education 7 - > EE
& éUdICI|aI < Center - VE Z =
Vi 2 CHALKSTONE g z Eprovidence F
A %, = PROVIDENCE Station 2
> 9 ——~ 11 =
?7 / S -
7 = S
DOWNTOWN %/ 8 AWELs e S @2
PROVIDENCE 2, ¢ Y, 142 ENNEDY
s v N = AZA ‘
g S | — \} Nursing
< | N " WA Education
© < \ HA \ D (95 Garrahy enter
4 5;‘3: \\ RTFORDAV B\)\OP\ Judicial
ay ¥ \ T Complex
¥ © \ \WESTMINSTER S
Bospital ¥ % \ m— =
istrict k7 q o d b~
H G \ 7 v %
\ § Hospital py 2R &
ospita
DUDLEY STEST }1 i District H] 13) ~
BLACKSTON \
- G ACKSTONE ST

INBOUND TO HOSPITAL DISTRICT (PROVIDENCE)

O—@—C——(————E—(@O—0—)—@—3 : :
Mineral Spring /

Centerdale Hospital
(Bypass &  Mineral Shaw's KENNEDY  District =
Timepoint Smithfield  Esmond &  Waterman ~ Waterman Mineral Spring (North Branch Branch ~ WestRiver Providence  PLAZA (Eddy & N O rt h P rov I d e n C e
Stops Crossing RI-44 & Esmond & Greystone  Spring) & Douglas  Providence) &Douglas & Charles & Corliss Station Stop B Borden)
5:42 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:53 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:13 6:19 6:22 6:28
6:47 6:51 6:53 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:07 7:10 7:17 7:20 7:27 7:30 7:36 Smithfield Crossing
7:52 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:05 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:23 8:26 8:33 8:36 8:42
Esmond & RI-44
2 8:57 9:00 9:02 9:05 9:08 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:25 9:28 9:34 9:37 9:43
(o) 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:30 10:33 10:39 10:42 10:48 Waterman & Esmond
E 11:07 1:11 11:13 11:16 11:19 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:37 11:40 11:46 11:49 11:55 Waterman & Greystone
O 12:14 12:18 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:34 12:38 12:41 12:46 12:49 12:56 12:59 1:05
= 119 123 1:25 128 1:32 1:39 1:43 1:46 151 1:55 2:02 2:05 2n Centerdale _
> a 238 245 Y (Bypass & Mineral Spring)
g 2:20 2:24 2:26 2:29 2:33 241 2:44 247 2:56 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 Mineral Spring & Douglas
3:29 3:33 3:36 3:39 3:43 3:51 3:55 3:59 4:08 413 421 4:24 4:30 , .
% Shaw’s (North Providence)
4:33 4:37 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:08 5:13 5:21 5:24 5:30
= 5:36 5:40 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:57 6:00 6:03 6:09 6:12 6:19 6:22 6:27 Branch & Douglas
6:42 6:45 6:47 6:50 6:53 6:59 7:02 7:05 7:10 7:13 7:19 7:22 7:21 Branch & Charles
7:47 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:10 8:15 8:18 8:24 8:27 8:32
8:52 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:15 9:20 9:23 9:29 9:32 9:37 West River & Corliss

Providence Station |

KENNEDY PLAZA
Stop G: Northbound
Stop B: Southbound

Hospital District (Eddy & Borden)

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session.
(*) Trip terminates at Branch & W. River

SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service

FARES
Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Change Only

See Back for Details
'V
RiP*AQ

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY

INFO
401-781-9400
RIPTA.COM




Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare e Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

,Illn
WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ........c.cccouererrersneene $2.00
Day Pass ° Pase Diario $6.00
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L * Ruta 24L $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.
Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,

and Medicare Card Holders.
Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con
Tarjeta de Identificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Holidays
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:
New Year's Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day
Independence Day Christmas Day

Victory Day

YOUR CONNECTION TO

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

RIPTA provides seamless
@dp}ﬁ:’G connections to trains, ferry
f '.5-{' service, bike paths, and the
el <=0 s airport, allowing passengers
i'. :;.';. Aly o easily switch from one mode

@‘é , to another to complete a trip.
L=l VL. Scan here to get started!
401-781-9400 B 711 or 800-745-5555

3 customerService@RIPTA.com [ RideRIPTA
(8 riPTA.com/mobile-applications €2 RIPTA_RI

~ >

_—— l

3 N _——| @ routenumser TRANSFER
Smithfield s LINCOLN L\ O TIMEPOINTSTOPS =Y FARE PRODUCTS
Crossing @ c/’? SMITHFIELD o\ E @ @ SUPER STOPS m HOSPITAL
1 S - TRANSIT HUB X tRaN sTATION
§ S @S \IAIN ROUTE BUILDINGS
S . P MM OALTERNATE || PARKS
2 L -——;"" e OTHERROUTES [l WATER
X -
e 5, »
O crevstone AL ‘4" = P HignFroquency Comaor o
_ AVE Z Stop &
™ Z _u“ Shop
S, Z, 6)™ B TO D CRO
% CENTERDALE RGN ~ T \
IS : - L
e A = \’; e
) sh -’ b @
5 aw's y & g \
3 Sty AN WL
v 48 8 S =
> 2 F 7 RAN, j o
2 = atima H| e CHA[/ =
— ™ &3 Hospital ) ) & .
SMiTy =) Z &7 . 0 %
ST = 7\ (%) : p o
= ) (2 s % N v =
S = 2 > v oy, % 9 = -
@ Providence = ;_7 \\2 [ "Ray % ‘ L L
StationfE] = Z Y \% NORTH N S 4 \ Z
=1 % 2 1 \a PROVIDENCE N @ 4 o =
() R7 7 =
el % ANGELL ST G [T & = =
‘5—; =\ I;.F:A T Rhode Island .~ s S T—ig 10 =3 Stop & Shop
£ =N WATERMMAN S College  ¢oLLEGE ST o By, & B N5 .
\ F \ — T = \\ . 3 ()
/ —— """\ > -5 &
& EDY A g S
Q§ :'?_ PL . 2 Mount &M/f/y = ¥ -
X, N =% G / Pleasant wa
A 7% o ’96‘@ Z \
N A & Y, High School| 2 e NS
© osf N & ' o of 0 —
S 14 Nursi Z P : 2
S / Garrahy figa | — P ¢ < € - (%) - 5
& rany e Education 4 = > e
N Judicial zZ ==
Q Complex ”:: 'S < ONE AVEJ = = <
2 2, CHAUST Z PROVIDENCE B provigence -
2 2, g * - Station 1 3
58 % a8
- 7. = <
DOWNTOWN %/ { AWELs e S @)=
PROVIDENCE 7 e NDOVNDOLWAAD L =( = ENNEDY ‘
2 N \} AZA
N — Nursing
3 \ N = Education
(55 ,_3 \ HARTFQ Qp\\)\Np‘ (55 Garrahy Center
A \ RD Avg o Judicial
Az - Comple
§§ % \ \WESTMINSTER ST SN
Hospital & % \ — Z
District A A ; & { 95 ) d §2
[H| = \ S S B
ST \ [g? Hospital [T Y &
DUDLF__\_()NE ST }1 District 13) ~Z
BLACKS -
L G ACKSTONE ST

EB—@—)—0—O—E—0—E©O—EFE—0—C—@—0

Hospital

District KENNEDY
Timepoint (Eddy & PLAZA Provide
Stops Borden) Stop G Statio

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session.

R, 3,4,51,54,

nce WestRiver
n & Corliss

6:00 6:07 6:09 6:13
7:01 7:09 7:11 7:16

a 7:19 7:21 7:26

E 8:05 8:13 8:15 8:21
e 9:10 9:18 9:20 9:26
a's 10:14 10:22 10:24 10:30
L 11:18 11:26 11:28 11:34
E 12:25 12:33 12:35 12:41
S 1:26 1:34 1:36 1:42
g 2:25 2:34 2:36 2:43
= 3:31 3:40 3:42 3:49
(@) 4:36 4:45 4:47 4:55
= 5:51 5:59 6:01 6:07
6:59 7:06 7:08 7:13

8:04 811 8:13 8:18

8:55 9:02 9:04 9:09

SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service

Branch &
Charles

6:16
1:20
7:30
8:25
9:30
10:34
11:38
12:45
1:46
2:48
3:54
5:00
6:11
7:16
8:21
9:12

Branch &
Douglas

6:20
1:25
1:35
8:30
9:35
10:39
11:43
12:50
1:51
2:54
4:01
5:06
6:16
21
8:26
9:17

Shaw's
(North
Providence)

6:23
7:29

Mineral
Spring
& Douglas

6:26
1:32

Centerdale
(Bypass &
Mineral
Spring)

6:31
7:38

Waterman
& Greystone

6:33
7:40

Waterman
& Esmond

6:35
1:42

Esmond &
RI-44

6:38
1:45

Smithfield
Crossing

6:40
1:47




